
 
Azrieli Graduate School 

Fall Semester 2023 Calendar 
September 5, 2023-December 27, 2023 
Sun. Aug. 27 MS Orientation for all Summer and Fall starting students 1pm EST 

Aug. 28 week PEP begins 

Mon. Sept 4      University is closed for Labor Day. 

Tues. Sept. 5     First day of class 

Wed. Sept. 6     Follows a Monday schedule 

Mon. Sept. 11   Last day to add a course 

Tues. Sept. 12   Last day to submit incomplete work for Spring & Summer 2022 incomplete grades 

Fri. Sept. 15      Last day to drop with 100% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 

Mon. Sept 18    Tzom Gedalia, Monday classes on Wed night Sept. 20 

Wed. Sept. 20   Follows a Monday schedule 

Fri. Sept. 22       Last day to drop with 75% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 

Sept 25-Oct 8 BREAK 

Fri. Oct. 13       Last day to drop with 50% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 

Oct. 15 Week Doctoral Mifgash in session. 

Fri. Oct. 20       Last day to drop with 25% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 

Mon Oct. 23     Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals 

Mon. Nov. 20     Last day to drop a course with a “W” mark on academic record 

Mon. Nov. 27     MS Portfolios due 

Mon. Dec. 11    Registration for Spring opens 

Mon. Dec. 25     No class 

Wed. Dec 27      Follows a Monday schedule.   Last day of semester 

Dec. 28 – Jan 28 BREAK 

Wed. Jan 31 Degree conferral date 
 
 
 

 
 
7/24/2023  MR 


